
Hamamatsu Women's Open 2024
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

04 NOV 2024
City,Country

Hamamatsu, JPN

WS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

25000
Tourn. Key

W-ITF-JPN-2024-034
ITF Supervisor 

Elda Matsuno 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 763 JPN  KAWAGISHI, Nana [1]
2 *907 JPN  SODEYAMA, Honami
3 JPN  NAKAGAWARA, Rin
4 WC JPN  FUKUDA, Imari
5 *649 JPN  SOEDA, Kanna
6 *1543 JPN  ISHIDA, Minori
7 JPN  SUGIYAMA, Yuna
8 1070 JPN  MORISAKI, Kanako [11]
9 790 JPN  NISHIMURA, Kayo [2]

10 JPN  UEDA, Airi
11 *1310 HKG  HAGI, Naomi
12 *634 CHN  LIU, Yuhan
13 JPN  KUROTAKI, Oka
14 WC JPN  NOGUCHI, Sae
15 JPN  INOUE, Anzu
16 986 JPN  NAGATA, Anri [9]
17 846 CHN  CHEN, Meng Yi [3]
18 JPN  TOSAKA, AYANE
19 *1262 JPN  TSUTSUMI, Karen
20 WC JPN  WAKANA, Ran
21 JPN  SUZUKI, Nagisa
22 JPN  GOTO, Mai
23 1404 JPN  TESO, Kaili Demi
24 1297 JPN  NISHIMOTO, Sera [16]
25 862 JPN  MIYAMOTO, Ayumi [4]
26 JPN  ONO, Miho
27 *1528 JPN  GOSHIMA, Uri
28 JPN  NAKAO, Kokoa
29 JPN  HINO, Wakako
30 WC JPN  TOGUCHI, Toki
31 JPN  SHINOHARA, YUI
32 1277 JPN  KIKAWADA, Riko [15]
33 930 JPN  KOBAYASHI, Honoka [5]
34 *262 JPN  OSAFUNE, Kanako
35 *991 TPE  JESSUP, Madeleine
36 JPN  TOGASHI, Risako
37 WC JPN  KAKAZU, CHIHIRO
38 *1571 JPN  MATSUMURA, Hana
39 *418 FRA  NYANGON, Beverley
40 1170 JPN  HOSOKI, Yuka [12]
41 933 JPN  HIGASHITANI, Nagomi [6]
42 JPN  NAKASHIMA, Rea
43 WC JPN  KONDO, Misato
44 *380 JPN  OZEKI, AYAKA
45 *1345 JPN  SHIGETA, Mua
46 JPN  KANAI, Ayaka
47 WC JPN  SUZUKI, Minami
48 1033 JPN  KITAHARA, Yuno [10]
49 934 JPN  KATSUMI, Nanari [7]
50 *1461 JPN  YOSHIKAWA, Hikaru
51 *1755 JPN  ICHIOKA, Azuna
52 WC JPN  TANAKA, Neiro
53 *1290 JPN  MATSUMOTO, Ari
54 *1326 JPN  UEDA, Ramu
55 JPN  NISHI, Hina
56 1225 JPN  OHWAKI, YUI [13]
57 978 JPN  CHIKARAISHI, Yui [8]
58 *890 JPN  TESO, Noelani Sara
59 JPN  FUJINAWA, Natsumi
60 JPN  HASEGAWA, Mia
61 *1201 JPN  NEGISHI, Yuzuha
62 JPN  MIYAJIMA, Yuzuki
63 *1755 JPN  OHASHI, Yuna
64 1273 JPN  TSUJIOKA, Shiho [14]
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* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 KAWAGISHI, Nana
2 NISHIMURA, Kayo
3 CHEN, Meng Yi
4 MIYAMOTO, Ayumi
5 KOBAYASHI, Honoka
6 HIGASHITANI, Nagomi
7 KATSUMI, Nanari
8 CHIKARAISHI, Yui

9 NAGATA, Anri
10 KITAHARA, Yuno
11 MORISAKI, Kanako
12 HOSOKI, Yuka
13 OHWAKI, YUI
14 TSUJIOKA, Shiho
15 KIKAWADA, Riko
16 NISHIMOTO, Sera

# Alternates Replacing

# Special Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  02 NOV 2024 18:14 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 GOTO, Mai (JPN)
 Player representatives
 UTSUNOMIYA, Sae (JPN)
 KONDO, Misato (JPN)
 Signature

 Elda Matsuno


